GROWING TOGETHER

SKID POWER SK - Data Sheet

Description

SKID POWER SK has been specially designed for skid steers
in construction applications. Its sidewall and rim guard
protectors as well as its deep tread provide an extended
tire life-cycle.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Industrial: Skid Steer




SIZE

10 - 16.5

10-16.5

10 - 16.5

10-16.5

10 - 16.5

12-16.5

12-16.5

12-16.5

12-16.5

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

IMPLEMENT

IMPLEMENT

IMPLEMENT

IMPLEMENT

STANDARD

STANDARD

LI/SS

138 A2

116 A8

120 A8

130 A8

125 A8

PR

10

8

12

8

10

12

10

10

12

RIM REC

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

RIM ALT

SwW

270

270

270

270

270

312

312

312

312

oD

775

775

775

775

775

825

825

825

SLR

355

355

355

355

375

375

375

375

RC

2286

2286

2286

2286

2286

2434

2434

2434

2434

Type
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

TL

ECE

E11-106R-003543

E11-106R-003544

E11-106R-003568

E11-106R-003545

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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